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Student Government Association- Club Guide 2023

Action for Animals Amanda Lebel
 

S401C ALebel@nv.edu 203-575-8176

Art Club Melanie Majeski
Amanda Lebel  

 

E520
S401C 

MMajeski@nv.edu
ALebel@nv.edu 

203-596-2109
203-575-8176 

Black Student Union (BSU) Latisha Nielsen K605 LNielsen@nv.edu 203-575-8238 
Creative Writing John Harding K604 JHarding@nv.edu 203-596-8763

Digital Arts Technology  Ray Leite
Vismel Marquez

L305 RLeite@nv.edu
VMarquez@nv.edu

203-575-8152

Early Childhood Education Club (ECE) Abbie Calo                 
Lori Gregory 

K400A
K402B

ACalo@nv.edu
LGregory@nv.edu

 203-575-8293
203-596-8664

Fresh Ink Literary Magazine Jeannie Evans-
Boniecki

L308 JEvans-Boniecki@nv.edu 203-596-2110

Health & Nutrition Club Louis Lombard K610B LLombard@nv.edu 203-596-2117

Hispanic Student Union (HSU)
(Waterbury Campus)

Karlene Ball E500 KBall@nv.edu  203-575-8156 

Human Services Club Sarah Perez K610A SPerez1@nv.edu 203-596-8705
Multicultural Club (Danbury) Ivelisse Maldonado

Carlos Plaza
Danbury

E405
IMaldonado@nv.edu

CPlaza@nv.edu
203-596-8630
203-596-8713

Music Society Dr. Gil Harel A504        GHarel@nv.edu 203-575-8039

Naugatuck Events Management Dan Lestrud T546 Dlestrud@nv.edu 203-596-8739

Newman Club Peter Cisek T637 PCisek@nv.edu 203-575-8198

Ping Pong Club Thomas Leszczynski E407 TLeszczynski@nv.edu 203-596-8617
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Pride Alliance Chris Rempfer K605 CRempfer@nv.edu 203-575-8245

Radiology Tech Club Mark Martone F120 MMartone@nv.edu 203-575-8266

Respiratory Therapy Club Susan Anderson 
Betty Joseph-Jerome

F106
F119

SAnderson@nv.edu
BJoseph-Jerome@nv.edu

203-596-2129
203-596-8662

“School of Rock” Dr. Gil Harel A504 GHarel@nv.edu 203-575-8039

Stage Society Alexander Brätt   A301 ABratt@nv.edu 203-575-8038

STEM Club Kevin Ramer  E407 Kramer@nv.edu 203-596-2152 

Student Government Association Karen Blake S514 Kblake@nv.edu 203-575-8269

Student Nurses 2023-2024 - NSNA Lisa Anderson
Aisha Chahal

Maribel Rivera-Smith

F306
F310
F307

LAnderson2@nv.edu
AChahal@nv.edu

MRiveraSmith@nv.edu

 203-596-2170
203-596-8659
203-575-8132

Student Physical Therapist
 Assistant Club

Janet Gangaway F117 JGangaway@nv.edu 203-596-2168

 Tamarack Magazine Chris Rempfer K605 CRempfer@nv.edu  203-575-8245

Terpsichorean Dance Ensemble Alexander Bratt A301 ABratt@nv.edu 203-575-8038

Veterans’ Club Brenda Perez
Johanis Ayala

K512
K514

BPerez@nv.edu
JAyala@nv.edu

203-596-2176
203-596-2188

WAVE Outreach Club Tracy Mahar E619 TMahar@nv.edu 203-575-8224

The clubs listed are supported with your Student Activities Fees under the direction of the NVCC Student Government Association and the Office of Student Activities. 
 For more information stop by S514 or S516 or call 203-575-8229 or 203-596-2185.  

To find out when club meetings are held contact the advisor listed under the club name above.
*Subject to Change* rev 1/10/23 For all student events, go to:  www.nv.edu/studentcalendar
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